
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 

No. 

73 
204 

62 
5 

69 
41 
91 

3 
96 
31 
30 
17 
94 
92 

220 
66 

Name 

Kasper Kælk Larsen 
Anders Salling 
Jonas Duus Bertelsen 
simon winther 
Jonas Blom 
Patrik Æbeløe 
Philip Blum 
René Kling Hansen 
Tore Woldby 
Niclas Blådal 
Andreas eggers 
Malte Ruben Kjær 
mark christiansen 
Mads Christiansen 
Rolf Wulf 
Thomas Berkemann 

Class 

SM MM DM/MM Open 

SM MM DM/MM Open 

Scooter Supersport 

SM MM DM/MM Open 

Scooter Supersport 

Scooter Supersport 

Scooter Supersport 

Scooter Supersport 

Scooter Supersport 

Scooter Supersport 

MM Open 

Scooter Supersport 

Scooter Supersport 

Scooter Supersport 

Uden for klassement 

Uden for klassement 

Best Tm 

44.643 
45.581 
45.707 
45.721 
45.730 
45.911 
46.131 
46.191 
46.239 
46.605 
46.971 
46.977 
47.500 
48.037 
48.346 
48.986 

Diff 

0.938 
1.064 
1.078 
1.087 
1.268 
1.488 
1.548 
1.596 
1.962 
2.328 
2.334 
2.857 
3.394 
3.703 
4.343 

Best Speed 

74,189 
72,662 
72,462 
72,439 
72,425 
72,140 
71,796 
71,702 
71,628 
71,065 
70,512 
70,503 
69,726 
68,947 
68,506 
67,611 

In Lap 

9 
5 

20 
10 

8 
6 

18 
11 
11 
10 

8 
16 

8 
8 
7 

13 

Nat/State 

Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Deutschland 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Tyskland 
Tyskland 

Sponsor 

wintherracing 

næ stved mc væ rksted 

Stylepro 

Team fu ck da det lort 
næ stved mc væ rksted 
næ stved mc væ rksted 

 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 16-08-2015 11:00:38 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Hans H. Hansen 

Race Director - DMU 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Zenergy Racing 

Skærbæk 15-08-2015 
Sunday 

Red - 1040-1100 

Qualifying started at 10:41:29 

Skærbæk 0,920 km 

16-08-2015 10:40 


